
2e
50 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries
867 pts

50 m : 33.94 (33.94)

100 m : 1:10.71 (36.77) [1:10.71]

50 m : 35.83 (35.83)

100 m : 1:13.78 (37.95) [1:13.78]

150 m : 1:52.59 (38.81)

200 m : 2:31.05 (38.46) [1:17.27]

250 m : 3:09.78 (38.73)

300 m : 3:48.89 (39.11) [1:17.84]

350 m : 4:25.82 (36.93)

400 m : 5:01.78 (35.96) [1:12.89]

50 m : 36.42 (36.42)

100 m : 1:15.18 (38.76) [1:15.18]

150 m : 1:54.55 (39.37)

200 m : 2:34.66 (40.11) [1:19.48]

250 m : 3:14.70 (40.04)

300 m : 3:54.14 (39.44) [1:19.48]

350 m : 4:34.63 (40.49)

400 m : 5:14.29 (39.66) [1:20.15]

450 m : 5:54.10 (39.81)

500 m : 6:34.05 (39.95) [1:19.76]

550 m : 7:14.38 (40.33)

600 m : 7:54.31 (39.93) [1:20.26]

650 m : 8:34.69 (40.38)

700 m : 9:15.77 (41.08) [1:21.46]

750 m : 9:56.11 (40.34)

800 m : 10:34.72 (38.61) [1:18.95]

50 m : 38.67 (38.67)

100 m : 1:17.86 (39.19) [1:17.86]

2e
50 Papillon Dames 

Séries
840 pts

50 m : 36.63 (36.63)

100 m : 1:18.22 (41.59) [1:18.22]

50 m : 35.69 (35.69)

100 m : 1:18.30 (42.61) [1:18.30]

150 m : 2:06.11 (47.81)

200 m : 2:43.03 (36.92) [1:24.73]

50 m : 37.43 (37.43)

05:41.50

1ère
200 4 Nages 

Dames Séries

02:43.03

873 pts

00:34.15

3e
100 Papillon 

Dames Séries

01:18.22

798 pts

2e
100 Dos Dames 

Séries

01:17.86

836 pts

CN ST‐FLORENT‐SUR‐CHER
CHAILLOT Maelle (2002) FRA

00:31.33

5e
100 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

01:10.71

769 pts

1ère
800 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

10:34.72

856 pts

1ère
400 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

05:01.78

919 pts



100 m : 1:20.14 (42.71) [1:20.14]

150 m : 2:03.64 (43.50)

200 m : 2:45.77 (42.13) [1:25.63]

250 m : 3:33.71 (47.94)

300 m : 4:21.73 (48.02) [1:35.96]

350 m : 5:02.49 (40.76)

400 m : 5:41.50 (39.01) [1:19.77]

10e
50 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries
694 pts

50 m : 42.69 (42.69)

100 m : 1:28.79 (46.10) [1:28.79]

150 m : 2:16.67 (47.88)

200 m : 3:04.87 (48.20) [1:36.08]

50 m : 47.70 (47.70)

100 m : 1:42.37 (54.67) [1:42.37]

4e
50 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries
827 pts

50 m : 33.37 (33.37)

100 m : 1:09.09 (35.72) [1:09.09]

50 m : 35.23 (35.23)

100 m : 1:12.90 (37.67) [1:12.90]

150 m : 1:51.06 (38.16)

200 m : 2:28.65 (37.59) [1:15.75]

50 m : 38.26 (38.26)

100 m : 1:18.37 (40.11) [1:18.37]

50 m : 39.61 (39.61)

100 m : 1:20.71 (41.10) [1:20.71]

150 m : 2:03.26 (42.55)

200 m : 2:44.60 (41.34) [1:23.89]

1ère
50 Brasse Dames 

Séries
888 pts

50 m : 40.48 (40.48)

100 m : 1:24.95 (44.47) [1:24.95]

50 m : 43.06 (43.06)

100 m : 1:31.03 (47.97) [1:31.03]

150 m : 2:20.11 (49.08)

200 m : 3:09.14 (49.03) [1:38.11]

1ère
100 Brasse Dames 

Séries

01:24.95

912 pts

3e
200 Dos Dames 

Séries

02:44.60

836 pts

02:43.98

1ère
200 Brasse Dames 

Séries

03:09.14

815 pts

3e
100 Dos Dames 

Séries

01:18.37

824 pts

3e
200 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

02:28.65

859 pts

00:39.20

00:34.27

4e
200 Dos Dames 

Séries

03:04.87

617 pts

GILLET Léa (2002) FRA

00:31.99

4e
100 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

01:09.09

816 pts

5e
100 Brasse Dames 

Séries

01:42.37

584 pts

1ère
400 4 Nages 

Dames Séries
869 pts

COTICHE Flora (2000) FRA



50 m : 38.17 (38.17)

100 m : 1:19.95 (41.78) [1:19.95]

150 m : 2:06.75 (46.80)

200 m : 2:43.98 (37.23) [1:24.03]

9e
50 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries
696 pts

50 m : 36.46 (36.46)

100 m : 1:17.50 (41.04) [1:17.50]

150 m : 1:59.35 (41.85)

200 m : 2:39.67 (40.32) [1:22.17]

702 pts

50 m : 38.32 (38.32)

100 m : 1:20.23 (41.91) [1:20.23]

150 m : 2:02.64 (42.41)

200 m : 2:45.18 (42.54) [1:24.95]

250 m : 3:27.63 (42.45)

300 m : 4:10.55 (42.92) [1:25.37]

350 m : 4:53.05 (42.50)

400 m : 5:36.52 (43.47) [1:25.97]

450 m : 6:19.91 (43.39)

500 m : 7:03.11 (43.20) [1:26.59]

550 m : 7:46.90 (43.79)

600 m : 8:30.80 (43.90) [1:27.69]

650 m : 9:14.44 (43.64)

700 m : 9:57.84 (43.40) [1:27.04]

750 m : 10:41.30 (43.46)

800 m : 11:23.16 (41.86) [1:25.32]

50 m : 40.94 (40.94)

100 m : 1:24.06 (43.12) [1:24.06]

5e
50 Brasse Dames 

Séries
673 pts

50 m : 38.17 (38.17)

100 m : 1:24.44 (46.27) [1:24.44]

150 m : 2:15.96 (51.52)

200 m : 2:55.97 (40.01) [1:31.53]

50 m : 38.92 (38.92)

100 m : 1:22.37 (43.45) [1:22.37]

150 m : 2:06.18 (43.81)

200 m : 2:48.24 (42.06) [1:25.87]

50 m : 40.62 (40.62)

100 m : 1:25.15 (44.53) [1:25.15]

150 m : 2:10.72 (45.57)

GOBLET Aurore (1998) FRA

9e
200 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

02:48.24

615 pts

400 Nage Libre

05:53.81

GOBLET Audrey (2002) FRA

00:34.23

6e
200 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

02:39.67

717 pts

00:44.07

4e
200 4 Nages 

Dames Séries

02:55.97

6e
100 Dos Dames 

Séries

01:24.06

698 pts

5e
800 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

11:23.16

720 pts

2e
200 4 Nages 

Dames Séries
862 pts



200 m : 2:56.70 (45.98) [1:31.55]

250 m : 3:42.09 (45.39)

300 m : 4:27.92 (45.83) [1:31.22]

350 m : 5:13.15 (45.23)

400 m : 5:53.81 (40.66) [1:25.89]

10e
50 Papillon Dames 

Séries
545 pts

50 m : 33.82 (33.82)

100 m : 1:11.81 (37.99) [1:11.81]

50 m : 38.44 (38.44)

100 m : 1:20.43 (41.99) [1:20.43]

150 m : 2:03.12 (42.69)

200 m : 2:45.87 (42.75) [1:25.44]

250 m : 3:29.66 (43.79)

300 m : 4:13.19 (43.53) [1:27.32]

350 m : 4:56.78 (43.59)

400 m : 5:38.70 (41.92) [1:25.51]

50 m : 39.02 (39.02)

100 m : 1:21.09 (42.07) [1:21.09]

150 m : 2:04.55 (43.46)

200 m : 2:47.70 (43.15) [1:26.61]

250 m : 3:33.18 (45.48)

300 m : 4:19.06 (45.88) [1:31.36]

350 m : 5:04.96 (45.90)

400 m : 5:50.52 (45.56) [1:31.46]

450 m : 6:36.58 (46.06)

500 m : 7:22.55 (45.97) [1:32.03]

550 m : 8:08.66 (46.11)

600 m : 8:54.46 (45.80) [1:31.91]

650 m : 9:39.78 (45.32)

700 m : 10:26.34 (46.56) [1:31.88]

750 m : 11:11.12 (44.78)

800 m : 11:56.26 (45.14) [1:29.92]

50 m : 40.99 (40.99)

100 m : 1:32.54 (51.55) [1:32.54]

8e
50 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries
734 pts

50 m : 36.32 (36.32)

100 m : 1:16.59 (40.27) [1:16.59]

150 m : 1:58.34 (41.75)

200 m : 2:39.00 (40.66) [1:22.41]

PAUMELIN Laure (2001) FRA

00:33.57

5e
200 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

02:39.00

725 pts

3e
400 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

05:38.70

682 pts

00:40.11

LAFABREGUE Chloe (2001) FRA

6e
100 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

01:11.81

737 pts

5e
400 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries
595 pts

9e
100 Papillon 

Dames Séries

01:32.54

497 pts

8e
800 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

11:56.26

606 pts



50 m : 37.46 (37.46)

100 m : 1:18.61 (41.15) [1:18.61]

150 m : 2:00.38 (41.77)

200 m : 2:41.89 (41.51) [1:23.28]

250 m : 3:24.05 (42.16)

300 m : 4:05.93 (41.88) [1:24.04]

350 m : 4:48.07 (42.14)

400 m : 5:30.58 (42.51) [1:24.65]

450 m : 6:12.60 (42.02)

500 m : 6:54.20 (41.60) [1:23.62]

550 m : 7:36.27 (42.07)

600 m : 8:18.16 (41.89) [1:23.96]

700 m : 9:42.70 (1:24.54) [1:24.54]

750 m : 10:24.21 (41.51)

800 m : 11:04.78 (40.57) [1:22.08]

50 m : 42.21 (42.21)

100 m : 1:25.29 (43.08) [1:25.29]

8e
50 Papillon Dames 

Séries
599 pts

50 m : 32.91 (32.91)

100 m : 1:07.82 (34.91) [1:07.82]

50 m : 34.32 (34.32)

100 m : 1:11.95 (37.63) [1:11.95]

150 m : 1:51.12 (39.17)

200 m : 2:30.29 (39.17) [1:18.34]

50 m : 37.21 (37.21)

100 m : 1:18.19 (40.98) [1:18.19]

150 m : 2:00.06 (41.87)

200 m : 2:42.08 (42.02) [1:23.89]

250 m : 3:24.90 (42.82)

300 m : 4:07.61 (42.71) [1:25.53]

350 m : 4:50.18 (42.57)

400 m : 5:33.26 (43.08) [1:25.65]

450 m : 6:17.15 (43.89)

500 m : 7:00.95 (43.80) [1:27.69]

550 m : 7:44.90 (43.95)

600 m : 8:18.81 (33.91) [1:17.86]

650 m : 9:12.12 (53.31)

700 m : 9:56.78 (44.66) [1:37.97]

750 m : 10:41.03 (44.25)

800 m : 11:24.57 (43.54) [1:27.79]

2e
50 Dos Dames 

Séries
876 pts00:35.92

PRUNIER Marie (2002) FRA

3e
100 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

01:07.82

854 pts

6e
800 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

11:24.57

698 pts

4e
200 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

02:30.29

837 pts

7e
100 Dos Dames 

Séries

01:25.29

672 pts

3e
800 Nage Libre 

Dames Séries

11:04.78

759 pts

00:38.90



50 m : 37.00 (37.00)

100 m : 1:15.31 (38.31) [1:15.31]

50 m : 38.22 (38.22)

100 m : 1:18.21 (39.99) [1:18.21]

150 m : 1:59.70 (41.49)

200 m : 2:40.50 (40.80) [1:22.29]

5e
50 Papillon Dames 

Séries
770 pts

50 m : 37.20 (37.20)

100 m : 1:22.17 (44.97) [1:22.17]

50 m : 35.90 (35.90)

100 m : 1:17.99 (42.09) [1:17.99]

150 m : 2:08.91 (50.92)

200 m : 2:48.21 (39.30) [1:30.22]

3e
50 Nage Libre 

Messieurs Séries
1022 pts

50 m : 27.37 (27.37)

100 m : 56.87 (29.50) [56.87]

50 m : 29.58 (29.58)

100 m : 1:02.97 (33.39) [1:02.97]

150 m : 1:35.36 (32.39)

200 m : 2:07.68 (32.32) [1:04.71]

4e
50 Dos Messieurs 

Séries
891 pts

50 m : 32.98 (32.98)

100 m : 1:08.21 (35.23) [1:08.21]

50 m : 30.91 (30.91)

100 m : 1:07.33 (36.42) [1:07.33]

50 m : 30.63 (30.63)

100 m : 1:09.31 (38.68) [1:09.31]

150 m : 1:54.16 (44.85)

200 m : 2:26.50 (32.34) [1:17.19]

5e
50 Nage Libre 

Messieurs Séries
958 pts

1ère
100 Dos Dames 

Séries

01:15.31

896 pts

1ère
200 Dos Dames 

Séries

02:40.50

885 pts

708 pts

3e
200 4 Nages 

Dames Séries

02:48.21

810 pts

00:35.46

5e

PICARD Rémi (2000) FRA

00:27.17

100 Nage Libre
01:00.09

100 Papillon 

Dames Séries

01:22.17

2e
200 4 Nages 

Messieurs Séries

02:26.50

902 pts

3e
100 Papillon 

Messieurs Séries

01:07.33

898 pts

00:31.95

5e
100 Dos Messieurs 

Séries

01:08.21

888 pts

4e
200 Nage Libre 

Messieurs Séries

02:07.68

964 pts

00:26.20

3e
100 Nage Libre 

Messieurs Séries

00:56.87

1028 pts

LEON Matthieu (2001) FRA



50 m : 28.70 (28.70)

100 m : 1:00.09 (31.39) [1:00.09]

50 m : 31.56 (31.56)

100 m : 1:05.86 (34.30) [1:05.86]

150 m : 1:40.73 (34.87)

200 m : 2:16.25 (35.52) [1:10.39]

250 m : 2:52.77 (36.52)

300 m : 3:28.70 (35.93) [1:12.45]

350 m : 4:04.70 (36.00)

400 m : 4:39.13 (34.43) [1:10.43]

50 m : 37.87 (37.87)

100 m : 1:20.48 (42.61) [1:20.48]

5e
100 Brasse 

Messieurs Séries

01:20.48

806 pts

2e
400 Nage Libre 

Messieurs Séries

04:39.13

891 pts

6e
100 Nage Libre 

Messieurs Séries
927 pts


